

## Paul Harris Award Nomination - Community Member

The Rotary Club of West Bend Sunrise Paul Harris Committee will select recipients for the Community Paul Harris Fellow Awards. This person shall be from within the community and *not a member of Rotary*. Organizations, groups and clubs are not eligible to receive the award.

Nominees should exemplify the qualities and ideals of Rotary and "Service Above Self", be active in community affairs, and be known in the community as one who follows the "Four-Way Test".

The Rotary Club of West Bend Sunrise will make a contribution of 1,000 Paul Harris points, thus enabling them to receive the PHF recognition. The recipient of this award will be honored at a Rotary Club of West Bend Sunrise meeting in the near future.

Community Member you are nominating (Name/Title/Company):

I believe the above individual should receive a Rotary Club of West Bend Sunrise Community Paul Harris Fellow Award because... Provide examples of the nominee's volunteer service, honors and awards received and/or professional accomplishments supporting this nomination.

Additional facts/comments the committee should know that are relevant to the nomination:

Are you willing to contribute Paul Harris points personally toward this recognition?

Yes \_\_\_\_\_ No \_\_\_\_

(Each Paul Harris award requires 1,000 Paul Harris points. If you are not sure how many points you have, please check with Mary Beth Seiser or our current club president)

Your name:

Date:

Phone Number:

Email address:

Please submit this nomination to your club president or Mary Beth Seiser or email to mbseiser@gmail.com

> This form is also available on our club's website: https://www.westbendsunriserotary.org/